Race Date
June 10, 2017

Place

Overall Name
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Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Joe Silliman
Dane Rauschenberg
Mary Lawrence
John Kachelmeyer
Gary McFarland
David Eliason
Michael Anderson
Christopher Adaniya
Leah Wroblewski
John Armstrong
Caitlin Snyder
Charles Anderson
Amanda Espy
Trevor Johnson
Steve Stoddard
Joe Guilyard

Seth Perry
Pamela Morton
Todd McGill

Brian Perry
Kenneth Lavrich, Sr.
Gabriel Schiffer
Wesley Rowden
Jack Farrell
August Landolina
Sylvia Swan

Marc Patton
Benjamin Gilbert
Traci Hanna
Amanda Dailey
Rebekah Deal
Rod Brest

Dan Lacey

Gregg Wentz
Chris Rhodes
Mason Tootell
Douglas Waid
Wendy Farrell
Melvin Lehman
Lisa Weismann
Tony Di Stefano
Jerry O'Hara
Bonnie Smerk
John Furniss
Marisa Bushee
Holly Allen

Jay Elliott

Eric Anderson
Carrie King

Chris Graham
Mark Hospodar
Robert Overbaugh
Andrew Lander
Dennis Roger
Tammy Stoddard
Kate Spencer
Gregory Schiller
Lesley Martincek
Jim McWilliams
John Tate

James Zerfoss
Tyler Ray

Shawn Armagost
Heidi Nicklas
Douglas Ferrell
Don Nelson
Margie Gausman

City

West Seneca NY
Austin TX
Boston NY
Williamsville NY
Oil City PA
Findley Lake NY
Corry PA
Fairview PA
Wattsburg PA
Grove City PA
Grove City PA
Grand Island NY
Oil City PA
Franklin PA
Corry PA

Pa. PA

Qil City PA
Wattsburg PA
Franklin PA
Kittanning PA
Franklin PA

Oil City PA
Cambridge Springs
Erie PA
Glenshaw PA
Fredonia NY
Mckeesport PA
Sigel PA
Cranberry PA
Harborcreek PA
Oil City PA
Meadville PA
Belleville Ml
Townville PA
Fredonia PA
Warren PA
West Sunbury PA
Erie PA

Guys Mills PA
Utica PA
Youngstown OH
Willoughby OH
Ellwood City PA
New Philadelphia OH
Austin TX
Titusville PA
Honolulu HI
Freeport PA
Edinboro PA
Franklin PA
Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
Warren PA
Pittsburgh PA
Corry PA
Warren PA
Prospect PA
Sharpsville PA
Meadville PA
Corry PA
Pittsburgh PA
Butler PA
Emlenton PA
Ridgway PA
Waterford PA
Cranberry Twp PA
Ridgway PA

Paul Richey Memorial

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

8603
8587
8563
8554
8569
8531
8506
8501
8626
8509
8607
8504
8535
8553
8610
8544
8583
8572
8570
8582
8562

46
8598
8537
8561
8613
8579
8542
8545
8521
8522
8514
8558
8622
8592
8618
8620
8538
8564
8621
8525
8577
8606
8540
8517
8503
8534
8505
8555
8543
8547
8578
8560
8596
8611
8609
8601
8567
8571
8614
8627
8588
8508
8576
8539
8574
8541

http://BigWhiteTrailer.com

42
41
39
31
50
55
27
33
34
51
28
43
18
30
53
60
27
52
45
43
48
23
55
48
53
43
42
25
44
28
38
69
26
51
48
40
44
45
61
49
50
57
30
54
50
50
38
45
44
36
63
60
30
60
48
37
56
47
37
68
37
29
41
35
43
59
33
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Mstr

50-59
20-29
30-39
Open
50-59
Open
40-49

1-19

30-39
50-59
60-69
20-29
Mstr

40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
20-29
30-39
60-69
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
60-69
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
60-69
60-69
30-39
60-69
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
60-69
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
1:26:02.2  1:26:02.2
1:29:51.3 1:29:51.3
1:30:39.1  1:30:39.1
1:35:59.2  1:35:59.2
1:36:06.5 1:36:06.5
1:38:01.4  1:38:12.0
1:38:01.6  1:38:12.2
1:39:44.3  1:40:08.1
1:41:00.4  1:41:00.4
1:41:32.0 1:41:43.4
1:42:15.0 1:42:15.0
1:42:58.2  1:42:59.7
1:45:31.2 1:45:32.1
1:45:32.1  1:45:33.1
1:46:43.4  1:46:52.3
1:46:49.2 1:54:11.2
1:47:26.7 1:48:09.4
1:47:35.8  1:47:35.8
1:48:07.6 1:48:10.0
1:50:11.6  1:50:25.5
1:50:22.8  1:50:31.0
1:50:25.8 1:50:38.5
1:50:39.4  1:50:55.3
1:51:185 1:51:27.9
1:51:26.9 1:51:31.6
1:51:48.4 1:51:52.1
1:51:53.0 1:52:00.4
1:53:59.7 1:54:13.0
1:55:50.8  1:56:09.0
1:55:58.1 1:56:19.6
1:56:05.5 1:56:16.5
1:56:09.3 1:56:13.1
1.57:17.7 1:57:20.9
1:58:46.7 1:58:55.4
1:59:43.2  1:59:50.3
2:01:45.0 2:01:49.0
2:01:48.1  2:01:59.8
2:01:57.1 2:05:12.6
2:04:02.5 2:06:49.7
2:04:02.7 2:04:48.8
2:04:17.8 2:07:52.4
2:04:28.3  2:08:02.7
2:04:41.2 2:04:53.4
2:04:54,5  2:05:00.3
2:05:42.3 2:06:28.4
2:05:49.3  2:05:55.0
2:06:42.4  2:06:56.8
2:07:16.5 2:07:28.4
2:07:55.9 2:07:59.1
2:08:15.5 2:12:43.8
2:08:28.,5  2:13:07.2
2:08:28.6  2:08:35.3
2:09:00.7 2:25:49.1
2:09:125 2:14:.02.8
2:09:18.9  2:09:27.8
2:09:37.4  2:24:55.7
2:09:55.8 2:10:27.3
2:10:48.8  2:11:09.8
2:10:54.5 2:11:07.0
2:10:59.5 2:11:24.7
2:11:04.6  2:11:07.4
2:11:07.5 2:11:21.2
2:11:17.3  2:11:29.2
2:11:19.9 2:13:32.6
2:11:39.7  2:11:58.7
2:11:56.0 2:12:00.8
2:13:07.6  2:15:20.9

Half Marathon

Chip
Diff
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:10.6
0:10.6
0:23.7
0:00.0
0:11.3
0:00.0
0:01.5
0:00.9
0:00.9
0:08.9
7:22.0
0:42.6
0:00.0
0:02.3
0:13.8
0:08.2
0:12.7
0:15.9
0:09.4
0:04.7
0:03.7
0:07.3
0:13.2
0:18.2
0:21.5
0:11.0
0:03.7
0:03.2
0:08.6
0:07.1
0:04.0
0:11.7
3:15.4
2:47.2
0:46.1
3:34.6
3:34.4
0:12.2
0:05.8
0:46.0
0:05.7
0:14.4
0:11.9
0:03.2
4:28.3
4:38.6
0:06.7

16:48.4

4:50.2

0:08.9
15:18.3

0:31.4
0:21.0
0:12.5
0:25.1
0:02.8
0:13.7
0:11.9
2:12.7
0:19.0
0:04.8
2:13.3

Pace

6:34/M
6:51/M
6:55/M
7:18/M
7:17IM
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:37IM
7:42/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
7:52/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:42/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:57/M
9:04/M
9:08/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:10/M

Time Back

3:49.1

9:57.0
10:04.3
11:59.2
11:59.4
13:42.1
10:21.3
15:29.8
11:35.9
16:56.0
14:52.1
19:29.9
20:41.2
20:47.0
21:24.5
16:56.7
22:05.4
24:09.4
24:20.6
24:23.6
24:37.2
25:16.3
25:24.7
21:09.3
25:50.8
27:57.5
25:11.7
25:19.0
25:26.4
30:07.1
31:15.5
32:44.5
33:41.0
35:42.8
35:45.9
31:18.0
38:00.3
33:23.6
38:15.6
38:26.1
34:02.1
38:52.3
35:03.2
35:10.2
40:40.2
41:14.3
37:16.8
42:13.3
42:26.3
42:26.4
42:58.5
43:10.3
38:39.8
38:58.3
43:53.6
40:09.7
44:52.3
44:57.3
45:02.4
45:05.3
45:15.1
40:40.8
45:37.5
45:53.8
42:28.5
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Race Date
June 10, 2017

Place

Overall Name
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Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Ashley Edwards
Christopher Popovich
Erica Jack
Melanie Roders
Thomas Wilson
Jill Holcomb
Kellie Andrasko
Erica Peiffer
Ryan Petrone
Cindy McClintic
Tri Nguyen

Heidi Elliott

Chad Sires

Kelly Sires
Elizabeth Blick
Michael Bruno
Connie Burkhardt
Sam Pepper
Stephanie Savino
Susan Kipp

Jim Kipp

Chad Jack

Alana Recinella
Lorrie Speir-Chrastina
Megan Sullivan
Kathleen Dunham
Kayla Albert
Mallory Augustyn
Paige Dennison
Amanda Deloe
Alyssa Schiffer
Aileen Rhodes
Jessica Lampman

Adrienne Tolentino Essey

Danielle Roger
Janel Dunkerley
Erika Vorse

Kayla Johnson
Ken Rettger

Lisa McFall

Ericka Mucciarone
Christina Wilhelm
Curtis Cooper

Lori Avoy

City

Emlenton PA
Butler PA
Emlenton PA
Seneca PA
Seneca PA
Cambridge Springs
Hermitage PA
Franklin PA
Tarentum PA
East Berlin PA
Harborcreek PA
Honolulu HI
Kennerdell PA
Kennerdell PA
Youngsville PA
Slippery Rock PA
Polk PA
Uniontown OH
Sewickley PA
Meadville PA
Meadville PA
Emlenton PA
Mingo Junction OH
New Wilmington PA
Erie PA

Qil City PA
Harrisville PA
Toronto OH

East Berlin PA
Oil City PA

Oil City PA
Fredonia PA
Grove City PA
Allison Park PA
Pittsburgh PA
Meadville PA
Franklin PA
Grand Valley PA
Erie PA

Qil City PA
Pittsburgh PA
Spartansburgrtansbur
Franklin PA
Franklin PA

Paul Richey Memorial

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

8530
8585
8550

42
8625
8546
8507
8580
8584
8568
8575
8533
8604
8605
8512
8515
8516
8581
8600
8557
8556
8549
8589
8608
8612
8528
8502
8510
8524
8523

47
8591
8559
8617
8595
8529
8619
8552
8590

51
8573
8624
8519
8511

http://BigWhiteTrailer.com

31
45
28
31
62
33
32
29
18
45
44
35
43
42
33
63
52
49
32
30
54
33
35
53
33
31
27
28
23
32
25
a7
27
34
21
32
36
30
35
46
31
52
40
39
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14
10
15
11
16
12
13
12
14

15
16

17
10
18
19
20
21

11
22

17
23

30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
60-69
30-39
30-39
20-29
1-19
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
60-69
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
40-49
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
2:13:23.3  2:14:18.3
2:14:05.2  2:14:28.3
2:14:52.6  2:15:48.9
2:16:00.5 2:16:22.8
2:16:46.9  2:17:05.6
2:17:25,5 2:17:35.8
2:18:15.8 2:19:14.6
2:18:29.5  2:18:46.7
2:18:52.5 2:19:10.4
2:19:31.1 2:19:47.7
2:20:17.0 2:20:36.7
2:20:26.6  2:20:41.4
2:20:41.4  2:21:47.3
2:20:42.9 2:21:47.8
2:21:25.8  2:36:44.0
2:22:21.6  2:33:.01.3
2:22:22.6  2:22:32.0
2:23:42.4  2:24:02.3
2:23:46.6  2:35:03.6
2:25:11.8 2:25:27.4
2:25:12.0 2:25:27.7
2:25:20.0 2:26:24.6
2:25:39.1  2:26:10.7
2:27:14.7  2:27:33.1
2:27:31.8 2:33:06.8
2:27:49.2  2:32:40.2
2:28:04.1  2:28:59.4
2:30:26.6  2:30:58.2
2:30:44.8 2:31:01.5
2:34:125 2:35:.01.0
2:34:15.6  2:34:36.9
2:36:02.1  2:39:26.9
2:42:03.2 2:42:25.1
2:42:09.7 2:46:12.7
2:43:31.5  2:43:37.7
2:44:.07.4 2:46:45.4
2:46:42.1  2:46:55.0
2:46:51.8  3:01:27.5
2:48:49.4  2:49:09.2
2:55:36.6  2:55:45.0
3:04:35.9  3:04:53.8
3:05:45.7 3:16:25.7
3:09:08.0 3:13:24.9
3:09:09.6  3:13:26.5

Half Marathon

Chip
Diff
0:55.0
0:23.1
0:56.2
0:22.3
0:18.7
0:10.3
0:58.7
0:17.2
0:17.9
0:16.6
0:19.6
0:14.7
1:05.9
1:04.9

15:18.2
10:39.7

0:09.3

0:19.9
11:16.9

0:15.6
0:15.7
1:.04.6
0:31.6
0:18.4
5:35.0
4:51.0
0:55.3
0:31.5
0:16.6
0:48.5
0:21.3
3:24.8
0:21.9
4:03.0
0:06.2
2:38.0
0:12.8

14:35.6

0:19.8
0:08.4
0:17.8

10:40.0

4:16.8

4:16.9

Pace

10:11/M
10:14/M
10:18/M
10:23/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:39/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:48/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:58/M
10:58/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:07/M
11:14/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:18/M
11:29/M
11:30/M
11:46/M
11:46/M
11:55/M
12:22/M
12:23/M
12:29/M
12:32/M
12:44/M
12:44/M
12:53/M
13:24/M
14:05/M
14:11/M
14:26/M
14:26/M

Time Back

42:44.2
48:03.0
44:13.5
45:21.4
50:44.7
46:46.4
47:36.7
47:50.4
52:50.3
48:52.0
54:14.8
49:47.5
54:39.2
50:03.8
50:46.7
56:19.4
51:43.5
57:40.2
53:07.5
54:32.7
59:09.8
59:17.8
55:00.0
56:35.6
56:52.7
57:10.1
57:25.0
59:47.5
1:00:05.7
1.03:33.4
1:03:36.5
1:05:23.0
1:11:24.1
1:11:30.6
1:12:52.4
1:13:28.3
1:16:03.0
1:16:12.7
1:22:47.2
1:24:57.5
1:33:56.8
1:35:06.6
1:43:05.8
1:38:30.5

06/10/2017 11:56:23 AM



Paul Richey Memorial

Race Date
June 10, 2017 Overall Finish List S5k Run

Place e Total---------- Chip

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time GunTime Diff Pace Time Back
1 Janor Bestwick Seneca PA 8631 46 M 1 Open 19:04.9 19:04.9 0:00.0 6:09/M
2 Luke Hostetler Mercer PA 8652 15 M 2 Open 21:03.2 21:03.2 0:00.0 6:45/M 1:58.3
3 AjHovis Bellefonte PA 8653 16 M 3 Open 21:31.2 21:31.2  0:00.0 6:55/M 2:26.3
4 Clark Hopler Cranberry PA 49 46 M 1 MstrRu 21:35.1 21:35.1  0:00.0 6:55/M 2:30.2
5 Emma Stevenson Oil City PA 8684 15 F 1 Open 21:48.8 21:48.8  0:00.0 7:01/M
6 Patrick Concannon Lancaster NY 8639 53 M 1 50-59 22:03.7 22:06.2 0:02.5 7:07/M 2:58.8
7 Carmen Medvit New Castle PA 8666 13 F 2 Open 22:05.6 22:05.6 0:00.0 7:07/M 0:16.8
8 Brian Palm Centerville PA 43 30 M 1 30-39 22:19.2 22:25.7  0:.06.5 T7:12/M 3:14.3
9 Danielle Williams Sandy Lake PA 8691 16 F 3 Open 22:46.9 22:46.9  0:00.0 7:19/M 0:58.0
10 Noel Bunyak Cranberry PA 31 12 M 1 114 22:55.3 22:57.7  0:02.4 7:24M 3:50.4
11 Michael Sandrock Clintonville PA 8679 53 M 2 50-59 23:01.3 23:275 0:26.2 7:25/M 3:56.4
12 Abagail Douglass Oil City PA 8642 16 F 1 15-19 23:03.4 23:06.0 0:025 7:26/M 1:14.6
13 Lee Bunyak Cranberry PA 32 41 M 1 40-49 23:16.8 23:185 0:01.6 7:30/M 4:11.9
14 Jay Williams Sandy Lake PA 58 47 M 2 40-49 23:18.8 23:22.8  0:04.0 7:31M 4:13.9
15 Robert Hageter Jr. Rimersburg PA 8649 44 M 3 40-49 23:31.9 23:349 0:03.0 7:35M 4:27.0
16 Brittany Hildebrand Mayport PA 8651 25 F 1 20-29 23:39.7 23:479  0:.08.2 7:38/M 1:50.9
17 Justin Marvin Oil City PA 8661 34 M 2 30-39 23:40.2 23:49.4  0:.09.2 7:38/M 4:35.3
18 Timothy Kier Titusville PA 8658 39 M 3 30-39 23:40.7 23:50.1  0:09.3 7:38/M 4:35.8
19 Keegan Kirkwood Oil City PA 2 9 M 2 1-14 24:51.4 24:53.8  0:024 8:01/M 5:46.5
20 Todd Koebley Warren PA 8660 46 M 4 40-49 24:515 25:09.1 0:17.6 8:01/M 5:46.6
21 Sara Gott Erie PA 8646 28 F 2 20-29 24:54.2 24:55.3  0:.01.0 8:02/M 3:05.4
22 Jim Tolon Erie PA 33 65 M 1 60-69 24:54.4 25:04.8 0:10.3 8:02/M 5:49.5
23 John Ghering Franklin PA 36 53 M 3 50-59 25:05.5 25:30.2 0:24.6 8:05/M 6:00.6
24 Samuel Helperl Cranberry PA 50 18 M 1 15-19 25:12.6 25:20.0 0:07.3 8:08/M 6:07.7
25 Scott McCray Titusville PA 8663 69 M 2 60-69 25:21.0 25:25.5 0:04.4 8:11/M 6:16.1
26 Sherry Reed Oil City PA 8675 57 F 1 50-59 25:24.8 29:22.8 3579 8:12/M 3:36.0
27 Carrie Richey-Hovis Bellefonte PA 8593 44 F 1 MstrRu 25:32.7 25:32.7 0:00.0 8:09/M 3:43.9
28 Becki Williams Sandy Lake PA 8690 43 F 1 40-49 25:40.4 25:48.2  0:.07.8 8:17/M 3:51.6
29 Joe Fink Franklin PA 8644 54 M 4 50-59 26:23.8 26:34.4  0:10.6 8:31/M 7:18.9
30 Heather Motter Oil City PA 60 43 F 2 40-49 26:43.8 26:58.7 0:14.8 8:37/M 4:55.0
31 Noelle Schad Russell PA 8680 31 F 1 30-39 26:44.4 27:.016 0:17.2 8:37/M 4:55.6
32 Julie Eisenman Venus PA 57 12 F 1 1-14 26:44.6 27:42.4 0:57.8 8:37/M 4:55.8
33 Frank Grzasko Oil City PA 8647 37 M 4 30-39 26:48.9 26:52.1 0:03.2 8:39/M 7:44.0
34 Aaron Lencer Leeper PA 53 14 M 3 1-14 27:01.4 27:13.9 0:125 8:43/M 7:56.5
35 Joseph Snyder Grove City PA 35 33 M 5 30-39 27:07.2 27:15.0 0:07.7  8:45/M 8:02.3
36 Jeff Stephenson Oil City PA 8683 54 M 5 50-59 27.08.7 27:21.0 0123 8:45/M 8:03.8
37 Erik Cox Meadville PA 8640 50 M 6 50-59 27:10.2 27:15.1  0:04.8 8:46/M 8:05.3
38 Adam Neely Oil City PA 8672 39 M 6 30-39 27:154 31:13.8  3:58.3 8:47/M 8:10.5
39 Renee Knight Grove City PA 8659 27 F 3 20-29 27:18.8 27:31.4 0:125 8:48/M 5:30.0
40 Mandy Fink Franklin PA 8645 52 F 2 50-59 27:19.1 27:354  0:16.3 8:49/M 5:30.3
41 James Medvit New Castle PA 8667 49 M 5 40-49 27:19.8 27:22.1  0:02.2 8:49/M 8:14.9
42 Michel Chrastina New Wilmington PA 8635 12 M 4 1-14 27:58.9 28:03.4  0:045 9:01/M 8:54.0
43 Jessica Clark Franklin PA 8637 35 F 2 30-39 28:02.7 28:20.2  0:17.4 9:03/M 6:13.9
44 Casey Rhodes Fredonia PA 8677 19 F 2 15-19 28:03.8 28:17.7  0:13.9 9:03/M 6:14.9
45 Jennifer McElhinny Jamestown PA 8664 40 F 3 40-49 28:10.1 28:22.1 0:12.0 9:05/M 6:21.2
46 Audrey Hageter Rimersburg PA 8648 38 F 3 30-39 28:13.6 28:17.8  0:04.2 9:06/M 6:24.7
47 Ed Woolcock Oil City PA 34 71 M 1 70-99 28:14.7 28:30.2  0:155 9:06/M 9:09.8
48 Dottie Quillen Stoneboro PA 8674 54 F 3 50-59 28:28.7 28:325  0:.03.8 9:11/M 6:39.8
49 Henry Lencer Leeper PA 55 48 M 6 40-49 28:40.0 28:54.0 0:140 9:15M 9:35.1
50 Jody Shawley Fryburg PA 8681 53 F 4 50-59 28:53.4 29:347  0:41.3 9:19/M 7.04.5
51 Darren Waid West Sunbury PA 8687 22 M 1 20-29 29:01.5 29:119 0:104 9:22/M 9:56.6
52 Heather Adaniya Fairview PA 8628 39 F 4 30-39 29:07.5 29:184  0:10.9 9:24/M 7:18.6
53 Christine Eisenman Venus PA 56 41 F 4 40-49 29:11.0 30:08.5 0:57.5 9:25/M 7:22.1
54 Raeann Johnson Franklin PA 8655 34 F 5 30-39 29:23.7 29:37.1 0:13.4  9:29/M 7:34.9
55 Cole Hovis Bellefonte PA 8654 17 M 2 15-19 29:27.4 29:405 0:13.1 9:30/M  10:22.5
56 Sammi McCarthy Bellefonte PA 8662 18 F 3 15-19 29:33.7 29:47.5 0:13.7 9:32/M 7:44.9
57 Brian Mong Franklin PA 8668 26 M 2 20-29 30:43.5 30:52.3  0:08.8 9:55/M  11:38.6
58 Keri Mizerak Oil City PA 52 49 F 5 40-49 30:45.0 31:00.6  0:15.6 9:55/M 8:56.1
59 Randall Johnson Franklin PA 8656 65 M 3 60-69 30:56.7 31:13.3 0:16.6 9:59/M  11:51.8
60 Rachael Tompkins Franklin PA 8685 26 F 4 20-29 31:03.9 31:13.6  0:09.6 10:01/M 9:15.1
61 Natalie Andrasko Hermitage PA 63 11 M 5 1-14 31:10.9 31:33.2 0:22.3 10:03/M  12:06.0
62 Derrick Trask Spring Creek PA 64 58 M 7 50-59 31:11.0 31:33.3  0:22.3 10:04/M  12:06.1
63 John Fink Qil City PA 48 55 M 8 50-59 31:18.3 31:34.8  0:16.4 10:06/M  12:13.4
64 Sue Lencer Leeper PA 54 48 F 6 40-49 31:30.5 31:46.3  0:15.8 10:10/M 9:41.6
65 Jason Perry Reynoldsville PA 38 29 M 3 20-29 31:35.4 31:41.3  0:059 10:11/M  12:30.5
66 Julia Clark Qil City PA 8638 38 F 6 30-39 32:07.1 32:26.2  0:19.1 10:22/M  10:18.3
67 Jackiunknown Keller Franklin PA 62 37 F 7 30-39 32:07.6 32:27.4 0:19.8 10:22/M 10:18.7
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Paul Richey Memorial
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Race Date
June 10, 2017 Overall Finish List 5k Run

Place e Total---------- Chip

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time GunTime Diff Pace Time Back
68 Dan Jones Sandy Lake PA 8657 44 M 7 40-49 32:10.2 32:31.5  0:21.3 10:23/M  13:05.3
69 Stacy Ginkel Knox PA 59 43 F 7 40-49 32:16.8 32:54.5 0:37.6 10:25/M  10:28.0
70 Kristy Reisinger Cranberry PA 8676 27 F 5 20-29 33:21.4 36:56.2 3:34.7 10:45/M 11:32.6
71 Jim Breth Oil City PA 8632 47 M 8 40-49 33:55.4 34:01.8 0:06.4 10:56/M 14:50.5
72 Lyla Dunkerley Meadville PA 8643 7 F 2 1-14 34:52.4 35:02.4 0:10.0 11:15/M  13:03.5
73 Brenda Waid Townville PA 8686 68 F 1 60-69 35:06.6 35:20.0 0:13.4 11:19/M  13:17.7
74 Heather Morrison Sugar Grove PA 8671 44 F 8 40-49 35:08.2 35:54.8 0:46.6 11:20/M 13:19.3
75 Karey Rodgers Oil City PA 8594 40 F 9 40-49 35:43.0 35:57.7 0:14.7 11:31/M  13:54.1
76 Jennifer Clark Clintonville PA 8636 40 F 10 40-49 36:37.2 36:57.1 0:19.9 11:49/M  14:48.3
77 Taylor Gaat Oil City PA 45 11 F 3 1-14 37:46.0 38:00.1 0:14.1 12:11/M 15:57.1
78 Leslie Mead Meadville PA 8665 39 F 8 30-39 38:28.1 38:39.2 0:11.1 12:25/M  16:39.2
79 Michael Morgan Cranberry Twp PA 8670 34 M 7 30-39 39:36.7 40:06.5 0:29.8 12:46/M 20:31.8
80 Lauren Morgan Cranberry Twp PA 8669 34 F 9 30-39 39:36.8 40:.06.4  0:29.6 12:46/M  17:47.9
81 Dale Mallory Titusville PA 8565 69 M 4 60-69 41:13.4 41:286  0:152 13:18/M  22:08.5
82 Keith Chrastina New Wilmington PA 8634 59 M 9 50-59 43:44.8 43:58.7 0:13.8 14:06/M 24:39.9
83 Hannah Slack Roseville OH 44 9 F 4 1-14 45:56.2 46:09.9 0:13.6 14:49/M  24:07.4
84 Kathleen Watters West Hickory PA 8688 50 F 5 50-59 1:04:46.5 1:04:46.5 20:54/M 42:57.7
85 Kari Prelog West Hickory PA 8673 41 F 11 40-49 1:04:46.7  1:04:46.7 20:54/M  42:57.8
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Race Date Paul Richey Memorial

June 10, 2017 Overall Finish List 5k Walk

Place e Total---------- Chip

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time GunTime Diff Pace Time Back
1 Marissa McFarland Qil City PA 8698 48 F 1 Open WI 37:22.1 37:22.1 0:00.0 12:00/M
2 Gerald Cunningham Oil City PA 8695 64 M 1 Open WI 40:30.5 40:30.5 0:00.0 13:00/M
3 Gail Beck Oil City PA 41 58 F 2 Open WI 43:09.7 43:09.7 0:00.0 13:53/M 5:47.6
4 Nancy Blauser Seneca PA 8693 60 F 3 Open WI 46:02.5 46:02.5 0:00.0 14:44/M 8:40.3
5 Terra Anderson Mercer PA 39 44 F 1 40-49 48:40.0 49:02.9 0:22.9 15:42/M 11:17.8
6 Tracy Kiselka Franklin PA 40 43 F 2 40-49 48:40.1 49:03.3 0:23.2 15:42/M 11:18.0
7 April Moon Oil City PA 8699 32 F 1 30-39 48:49.1 49:01.9 0:12.8 15:45/M 11:26.9
8 Jessa Bestwick Seneca PA 8692 14 F 1 1-14 48:49.8 49:01.0 0:11.2 15:45/M 11:27.7
9 Irene Kipp Meadville PA 37 64 F 1 Mstr Wi 48:58.8 48:58.8 0:00.0 15:41/M 11:36.7
10 Larry Kline Franklin PA 8697 60 M 2 OpenWI 1:25:38.4  1:25:38.4 0:00.0 27:37/M  45:07.8
11 Peggy Stroupe Franklin PA 1 61 F 1 60-69 1:25:38.5  1:25:38.5 27:37/IM  48:16.4
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